
Date Type Time Location Group

Thursday, Jan 8 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Jan 15 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs
Thursday, Jan 22 Rehearsal Regular time SLC All Choirs
Thursday, Jan 29 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Saturday, Jan 31 Dessert Cabaret TBD Hope Church PRIMO

Thursday, Feb 5 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs
Thursday, Feb 12 Rehearsal Regular time SLC All Choirs
Thursday, Feb 19 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Feb 26 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Mar 5 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Mar 12

Thursday, Mar 19 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Mar 26 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Apr 2 Rehearsal Regular time RRHS All Choirs

Thursday, Apr 9 Dress Rehearsal Regular time CFPAC All Choirs

Saturday, April 11 SPRING CONCERT TBD CFPAC All Choirs

Thursday, April 16 Re-Audition 5:30-8:00pm RRHS
Current Singers 
only

Monday, April 20 Re-Auditions/New Auditions 4:30-7:00pm RRHS
Open to all new or 
current singers

Tuesday, April 21 Re-Auditions/New Auditions 4:30-7:00pm RRHS
Open to all new or 
current singers

Thursday, April 23 Re-Auditions/New Auditions 4:30-6:00pm New Heights EGF
Open to all new or 
current singers

2nd Semester

Regular Rehersal time &  locations are indicated below. We request all singers be in their seats and ready for warmups by 
their desigtated start time. Look for the black and yellow GCCC flag at our rehearsal location! 

Poco Voce                   5:30-6:30pm
Canto Voce                 5:30-6:30pm
Accordo Voce            6:45-8:00pm
Primo Voce                6:45-8:45pm

RRHS  = Red River High School
SLC = Sharon Lutheran Church

CFPAC = Chester Fritz Performing Arts Center

*Primo performs but all GCCC singer & families invited to attend

*Bring a Friend to Rehearsal night

NO REHEARSAL - SPRING BREAK

*More information will come closer to this date
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